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HANP

Nolan LEGRAND
Pass DC

Circuit : Op.Bleu

Distance : 1900m (Dénivelé 10m)
Temps : 0:28:47 (15'09"/km)
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Championnat de Ligue de MD

Bois de cassan 4.2.2024
9502IF ACBeauchamp

12'43"/km
8'04"/km
16'48"/km
8'02"/km
14'54"/km
62'15"/km
10'04"/km
21'18"/km
10'05"/km
7'37"/km
2'52"/km

2/13 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

0:23:27
0:29:48

1. Cyriane VILLETTE ODEN
3. Evan MICHELON
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